
AbstractProposalFunder

Milwaukee Public Schools
bplus

08:09:41
05/28/2024
1

Date:
Time:

Page:
Monthly Grant Awards

For the Period April 27, 2024 Thru May 27, 2024

IT_1115_5

Denise M Fields
FIELDSDM

Awarded
Total

Grant funds will be used to support climate change program activities and field 
trips at Milwaukee School of Languages.

1,000Action for Climate Emergency- 
Milwaukee School of Languages

Grant funds will be used to support various strategies in assisting students 
graduating in 2024 with the completion of the FAFSA.

47,646US Dept Ed- FAFSA Student Support 
Strategy

Action for Climate 
Emergency 
US Dept of Education

48,646

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; REPORT ON CHANGE ORDERS 
IN EXCESS OF $25,000; REPORT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES; MONTHLY EXPENDITURE CONTROL REPORT; REPORT 
ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; 
ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS

(ATTACHMENT 6)


